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Modern Pentathlon
Golf
Motorcycling
Golf
Rugby Union
Horse Racing
Horse Racing
Wrestling
Snooker
Horse Racing
Triathlon
Golf
Golf
U.S. Football
Judo
Motorsport
Motorsport
Rugby Union
Athletics
Skiing
Soccer
Badminton
Equestrian
Motorcycling
Tennis
Rugby Union
Horse Racing
Gymnastics
Badminton
Golf
Motorsport
      Volleyball
      Equestrian
      Athletics
      Tennis
      Tennis
      Tennis
      Soccer
      Cycling
      Motorsport

Chengdu, China
Crans Sur Sierre, Switzerland

Misano, San Marino
Massachusetts

Bloemfontein, South Africa
Leopardstown, Ireland

Baden-Baden, Germany
St Petersburg, Russia

Shanghai, China
Doncaster, England
Budapest, Hungary

Cog Hill, Illinois
Hilversum, Netherlands

United States
Tokyo, Japan
Monza, Italy

Sapporo, Japan
Sydney, Australia

Rabat, Morocco
Chapelco, Argentina

Europe
Changzhou, China

Barcelona, Spain
Aragon, Spain

Europe
Wellington, New Zealand

Toronto, Canada
Moscow, Russia

Tokyo, Japan
East Lake, Georgia

Singapore
Italy

Lexington, Kentucky
Berlin, Germany

Tokyo, Japan
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Bangkok, Thailand
Europe

Melbourne, Australia
Epinal, France

        World Championships
Omega European Masters
MotoGP rd 13
Deutsche Bank Ch’ship,TPC Boston
South Africa v Australia
Irish Champion Stakes
Grosser Preis von Baden
World Championships
Shanghai Masters
St Leger meeting
World Championship Grand Final
BMW Championship
KLM Open
NFL Kickoff 2010 Weekend
World Championships
F1 Italian Grand Prix
WRC Rally Japan
Australia v New Zealand
IAAF World Athletics Final
Snowboard World Cup
UEFA Champions League Matchday 1
China Masters Super Series 2010
Meydan FEI Nations Cup Final
MotoGP rd 14
Davis Cup semi-finals, FRA v ARG, SRB v CZE
New Zealand v Australia
Woodbine Mile Stakes
Rhythmic World Championships
Japan Super Series 2010
THE TOUR Championship
F1 Singapore Grand Prix
Men’s World Championship
World Equestrian Games
Berlin Marathon
WTA Toray Pan Pacific Open
ATP Malaysian Open
ATP Thailand Open
UEFA Champions League Matchday 2 
Road World Championships
WRC Rallye d’Alsace

1-7
2-5
3-5
3-6
4
4
5
6-12
6-12
8-11
8-12
9-12
9-12
9-13
9-13
10-12
10-12
11
11-12
11-12
14-15
14-19
16-19
17-19
17-19
19
19
21-26
21-26
23-26
24-26
24-Oct 10
25-Oct 10
26
26-Oct 2
27-Oct 3
27-Oct 3
28-29
29-Oct 3
30-Oct 3


